52 CORRIDA RUSTCA DA CRECHE BOM PASTOR -ITABIRA MG

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino
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Numero
161
88
66
14
20
15
152
149
112
150

1"
134
34
21
102
82
35
99
167
12
78
126
37
81

61
133
29
113
132
26
115
103
60
160

Nome

LARISSA MARCELE QUINTAO
LUCIENE DOS SANTOS

natalia de souza soares miranda
ANDRESSA CARLA DOS REIS
CHISLEN SANTOS DE SENA

ANGELA MARIA ALVES DE SOUZA
VIVIAN RODRIGUES SILVEIA SANTOS
VANILDA APARECIDA ALVES

janice coelho ventura de miranda

VILMA APARECIDA BARBOSA
ALESSANDRA KARINE ASSIS SILVA
ANA PAULA DE SOUZA GORINO
ROSILENE APARECIDA MARTINS

NI N/EIRA ,

ELAINE MIRANDA MORAIS FELIX
CLAUDIA LIMA SIMOES

MARIA APARECIDA MADEIRA PASSOS
EIIII_I\_IIQN DE SOUZA SOARES
ELIZABETH SILVA

MARCIA ROSA DA SILVA

grazielle vieira

ANDERLEIA SILVA LEOFICO

KELLI RUTIELLE SILVA VIEIRA
RENATA DO CARMO PINTO

ELLEN FERNANDA QUINTAO

LILIAN MARA FERREIRA

ANA LUIZA FIGUEIREDO RODRIGUES
GISELE SILVA PIMENTA

ROSENILDA GOMES PEREIRA
DIVANIA PEREIRA ALMEIDA

NATALIA MARIA MEIRELES MOREIRA
ROSANGELA GOMES

CYNTHIA MAIRA PORTO VIEIRA
NORMA TEREZINHA DE CARVALHO
MARIA APARECIDA SIQUEIRA REIS
GIOVANIA MARIA PEREIRA FERREIRA
ZUMARA DUTRA SANTOS FRANCO

32
36
34
22
31
48
37
41
48
57
36
42
50
36
34
49
30
38
37
35
35
19
39
16
33
21
33
40
38
42
39
42
60
41
50
54

Fx.Et.
F3034
F3539
F3034
F2024
F3034
F4549
F3539
F4044
F4549
F5559
F3539
F4044
F5054
F3539
F3034
F4549
F3034
F3539
F3539
F3539
F3539
F1519
F3539
F1519
F3034
F2024
F3034
F4044
F3539
F4044
F3539
F4044
F6064
F4044
F5054
F5054

CLFx.
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Equipe

ELITE
EQUIPE AGUIA
IC ESPORTE E SAUDE
PAPA-LEGUAS
B2 RUNNING
ELITE
ACADEMIA TRAJANOS
FITENEQQ
EQUIPE AGUIA
SPEEDY FOX
PAPA LEGUAS
SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO
AGUIA
SPEEDY FOX
SPEEDY FOX
EQUIPE AGUIA
PAPA LEGUAS
SPEEDY FOX

PAPA-LEGUAS
PAPA LEGUAS
SPEEDY FOX
CATAS ALTAS RUNNING
SPEEDY FOX
PAPA LEGUAS
PAPA-LEGUAS
CORREDORES IPABA
SICOB
SPEEDY FOX

PAPA LEGUAS
AGUIA
RUN SONIC'S”
SPEEDY FOX
AGUA SANTA RUNNERS

Tempo
00:17:56
00:21:46
00:22:57
00:23:08
00:23:43
00:24:07
00:24:19
00:24:24
00:24:39
00:24:53
00:24:54
00:24:55
00:25:30
00:25:38
00:25:47
00:25:53
00:25:54
00:25:57
00:26:18
00:26:26
00:27:09
00:27:26
00:27:29
00:27:59
00:27:59
00:28:05
00:28:28
00:28:33
00:28:42
00:28:43
00:28:47
00:28:50
00:28:59
00:29:03
00:29:10
00:30:01
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

109
136
105
22

101

106
85
89

114
86

147
10

123
98

108

143

144
30
36

107

65
100
128

38
140

142
33

ADRIANA OLIVERA GONGCALVES ASSIS
MARINA DE CARVALHO COSTA
SAMYRA CARVALHO

MARIA DE LOURDES SILVA MEIRELES
CLAUDINEIA FLAVIA DE ALMEIDA
MARIA APARECIDA GUIMARAES PERE
ANA CRISTINA TOLENTINO CABRAL
MARIA DO SOCORRO SILVA

LUCIA HELENA G. CHAVES

LUCIENE SOARES MORAIS

NATALIA SABRINA SILVA

LUCIA MARIA CRUZ OLIVEIRA
VANDERLEIA APARECIDA LEITE

ANA MARIA RODRIGUES DE MOURA
RAIMUNDA DA SILVA FARIAS

MALBA RODRIGUES MOREIRA BRAGA
MARILIA PROCOPIO SOARES

THAIS AZARIAS FELICIANO

THALITA CITTY MARTINS DA COSTA
ECINELE MAGALHAES

ELIZETE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
QUILV/FIRA

MARIA GORETH PROCOPIO DUARTE
AGUINA DAISE BARBOSA

IVONE COUTO SANTOS SIQUEIRA
MARGARETH MARTINS BRAGANCA LEM
RITA MAGNA PORTO

ELOIZA MARTILDES CAMPOS
DRNCNDIN

SILEZIA DOMINGOS DE OLIVEIRA
ALICE DE O. SILVA

SINTIA RIBEIRO MORAIS FERREIRA
ELAINE MARA PEREIRA PROCOPIO

36
48
31
53
36
42
38
52
39
42
27
60
27
48
66
37
58
32
32
31
44
52
49
50
64
53
54
63
72
32
52

F3539
F4549
F3034
F5054
F3539
F4044
F3539
F5054
F3539
F4044
F2529
F6064
F2529
F4549
F6569
F3539
F5559
F3034
F3034
F3034
F4044
F5054
F4549
F5054
F6064
F5054
F5054
F6064
F7099
F3034
F5054
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PAPA LEGUAS
EQUIPE AGUIA

AVULSO
ECO MOVER

ASSOCIAGAO ATLETICA

A2 IIA

AVULSO
SPARTANS
SPEEDY FOX

CORREDORES DE IPABA

SPARTANS
PAPA-LEGUAS
AVULSO
AGUIA
SPEEDY FOX
PAPA LEGUAS
SPEEDY FOX
PAPA-LEGUAS
PAPA LEGUAS
B2 RUNNING
SPEEDY FOX
SPEEDY FOX

PAPA LEGUAS
SPEEDY FOX
SPEEDY FOX
SPEEDY FOX
PES DE ACO
SPEEDY FOX

00:30:20
00:30:47
00:30:49
00:30:53
00:31:25
00:31:35
00:31:59
00:32:31
00:32:38
00:32:40
00:32:54
00:33:19
00:33:48
00:34:43
00:34:45
00:35:12
00:35:51
00:36:49
00:36:51
00:37:01
00:37:01
00:37:04
00:37:34
00:37:34
00:37:34
00:38:12
00:39:09
00:40:37
00:43:12
00:47:01
00:53:32
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